
Learning Technologies PhD Application   Name: _____________________________________ 
 
 

Offering:  [  ] Residential (Face to Face) or [   ] Distributed (Online Coursework + Face to Face Residency Meeting) 
 Residential students are expected to attend on-campus doctoral level courses to fulfill their course work. 
 Distributed students attend online courses in a defined sequence and are required to attend an annual meeting in person 

each year to remain active in the PhD offering. 
More details can be found on the LT PhD Web pages or in the LT PhD Doctoral Student Handbook. 
 
 

Preferred Faculty Advisor (Details on each faculty member can be found at: https://lt.unt.edu/program-faculty 
Residential students can select a preference for Academic Faculty from the Residential list of faculty. 
Distributed students can select a preference for Academic Faculty from the Distributed list of faculty. 
 

Please select no more than 3 members of the faculty that you would like to work with during your chosen offering. 
   

Residential 
 

 Residential (cont.)  

[   ]  Yunjo An, PhD  [   ]  John Turner, PhD 

 

[   ]  Rose Baker, PhD 

 

[   ]  Tandra Tyler-Wood, PhD 

 

 [   ]  Demetria Ennis-Cole, PhD 
        Director TARA Lab 

 
 

[   ]  Scott Warren, PhD 
 

 [   ] Aleshia Hayes, PhD 
 

 

 
 

 

[   ]  Karen Johnson, PhD 

 
 

Distributed 

 

[   ]  Kinshuk, PhD 

 
 

[   ]  Bill Elieson, PhD 
Bill.Elieson@unt.edu 

 [   ]  Gerald Knezek, PhD 
        Director IITTL Center 

 
 

[   ]  Lemoyne Dunn, PhD 
Lemoyne.Dunn@unt.edu   

 [   ]  Youngjin Lee, PhD 
 

 
 [   ]  Rob Foshay, PhD 

Wellesley.Foshay@unt.edu  

 [   ]  Lin Lin, PhD 

 

 

[   ] Jim Poirot, PhD 
Jim.Poirot@unt.edu  

 

[   ]  Fred McMahan    

[   ]  Cathie Norris, PhD 

 

[   ] Robert Wright, PhD 
Robert.Wright@unt.edu  

 [   ]  Thomas Parsons, PhD 
 

 

[   ] Dave Edyburn, PhD 
Dave.Edyburn@unt.edu 
 

 

[   ]  J. Michael Spector, PhD 

 

[   ] Wilhelmina Savenye, PhD 
Wilhelmina.Savenye@unt.edu 
 
 

 

 

 
 
For Questions  LT-PhD@unt.edu • Fax: 940/565-4194 
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